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FINALE PGL MSG "C" PROGRAM 2023.
KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.

I-IV MSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       232,500

Name Club / NT Total

Ajduković Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,250 19,600 19,500 19,800 77,150

Ignatčenko Anton SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,300 19,200 19,400 19,100 76,000

Lukić Ognjen SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 19,150 19,500 19,700 19,500 77,850

Nikolić Avram SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 17,550 19,000 19,300 18,800 74,650

Sabadoš Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,750 19,600 19,700 19,400 77,450

56,200 58,700 58,900 58,700 232,500

2.  SU"Pokret" Vlasotince       232,200

Name Club / NT Total

Crnjaković Stefan SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 18,850 19,200 19,400 19,300 76,750

Golubović Milija SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 19,300 19,500 19,600 19,700 78,100

Mitić Veljko SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 17,700 18,900 19,000 19,400 75,000

Ranđelović Nikolaj SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 19,250 19,300 18,700 19,700 76,950

57,400 58,000 58,000 58,800 232,200

3.  GK"Niš"       230,500

Name Club / NT Total

Milenković Stefan GK"Niš" 19,450 19,800 19,600 19,600 78,450

Steavanović Vukan GK"Niš" 18,000 19,000 19,000 19,300 75,300

Stevanović Jovan GK"Niš" 18,550 19,500 19,300 19,400 76,750

56,000 58,300 57,900 58,300 230,500

4.  GK"Bor" Bor       228,800

Name Club / NT Total

Cvetić Relja GK"Bor" Bor 18,700 19,400 19,200 19,500 76,800

Jovanjikić Mihajlo GK"Bor" Bor 19,000 19,100 19,500 19,700 77,300

Mladenović Vuk GK"Bor" Bor 17,700 18,700 19,000 19,300 74,700

55,400 57,200 57,700 58,500 228,800

5.  GK"Linea" Senta       228,200

Name Club / NT Total

Bin Andraš GK"Linea" Senta 18,200 19,000 19,100 19,700 76,000

Kolompar Henrik GK"Linea" Senta 19,700 19,300 19,400 19,800 78,200

Salkai Aron GK"Linea" Senta 18,500 18,800 15,800 19,200 72,300

Vaš Silard GK"Linea" Senta 18,400 19,500 16,400 19,400 73,700

56,600 57,800 54,900 58,900 228,200
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FINALE PGL MSG "C" PROGRAM 2023.
KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.

I-IV MSG

Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Milenković Stefan GK"Niš" 10,0 9,450 19,450 10,0 9,800 19,800 10,0 9,600 19,600 10,0 9,600 19,600 78,450

2 Kolompar Henrik GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 9,700 19,700 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 9,400 19,400 10,0 9,800 19,800 78,200

3 Golubović Milija SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 9,600 19,600 10,0 9,700 19,700 78,100

4 Lukić Ognjen SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 9,150 19,150 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 9,700 19,700 10,0 9,500 19,500 77,850

5 Sabadoš Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,750 18,750 10,0 9,600 19,600 10,0 9,700 19,700 10,0 9,400 19,400 77,450

6 Jovanjikić Mihajlo GK"Bor" Bor 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,100 19,100 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 9,700 19,700 77,300

7 Ajduković Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,250 18,250 10,0 9,600 19,600 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 9,800 19,800 77,150

8 Ranđelović Nikolaj SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 10,0 9,250 19,250 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 9,700 19,700 76,950

9 Cvetić Relja GK"Bor" Bor 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 9,400 19,400 10,0 9,200 19,200 10,0 9,500 19,500 76,800

10 Crnjaković Stefan SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 10,0 8,850 18,850 10,0 9,200 19,200 10,0 9,400 19,400 10,0 9,300 19,300 76,750

10 Stevanović Jovan GK"Niš" 10,0 8,550 18,550 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 9,400 19,400 76,750

12 Bin Andraš GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 8,200 18,200 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,100 19,100 10,0 9,700 19,700 76,000

12 Ignatčenko Anton SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,300 18,300 10,0 9,200 19,200 10,0 9,400 19,400 10,0 9,100 19,100 76,000

14 Steavanović Vukan GK"Niš" 10,0 8,000 18,000 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,300 19,300 75,300

15 Mitić Veljko SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 10,0 7,700 17,700 10,0 8,900 18,900 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,400 19,400 75,000

16 Mladenović Vuk GK"Bor" Bor 10,0 7,700 17,700 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,300 19,300 74,700

17 Nikolić Avram SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 7,550 17,550 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 8,800 18,800 74,650

18 Marinković Dušan GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 10,0 7,400 17,400 10,0 8,400 18,400 10,0 9,200 19,200 10,0 9,200 19,200 74,200

19 Vaš Silard GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 8,400 18,400 10,0 9,500 19,500 7,0 9,400 16,400 10,0 9,400 19,400 73,700

20 Salkai Aron GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 8,500 18,500 10,0 8,800 18,800 7,0 8,800 15,800 10,0 9,200 19,200 72,300

21 Mitić Đorđe GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 10,0 7,800 17,800 10,0 9,000 19,000 7,0 8,800 15,800 10,0 9,000 19,000 71,600

KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.
Strana 1/1



FINALE PGL MSG "C" PROGRAM 2023.
KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.

V-VI MSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       228,400

Name Club / NT Total

Hubert Antal SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,000 19,400 18,400 19,400 75,200

Milošević Mitar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 19,000 19,300 18,700 19,400 76,400

Savčić Ignjat SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,900 19,500 18,900 19,500 76,800

55,900 58,200 56,000 58,300 228,400
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FINALE PGL MSG "C" PROGRAM 2023.
KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.

V-VI MSG

Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Savčić Ignjat SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,900 18,900 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 8,900 18,900 10,0 9,500 19,500 76,800

2 Milošević Mitar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 9,400 19,400 76,400

3 Rančić Tadija GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 9,500 19,500 9,0 8,800 17,800 10,0 9,800 19,800 76,100

4 Hubert Antal SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,000 18,000 10,0 9,400 19,400 10,0 8,400 18,400 10,0 9,400 19,400 75,200

5 Mladenović Jakov GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 10,0 8,200 18,200 10,0 9,300 19,300 8,0 8,500 16,500 10,0 9,450 19,450 73,450
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FINALE PGL MSG "C" PROGRAM 2023.
KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.

VII - VIII MSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Soko 2011" Pirot       211,900

Name Club / NT Total

Đorđević Mihajlo GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 18,300 18,500 19,700 18,900 18,500 93,900

Jovanović Andrija GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 12,200 0,000 0,000 11,700 0,000 23,900

Živković Marko GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 18,300 17,900 19,800 19,100 19,000 94,100

48,800 36,400 39,500 49,700 37,500 211,900
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FINALE PGL MSG "C" PROGRAM 2023.
KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.

VII - VIII MSG

Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Živković Marko GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 10,0 8,300 18,300 10,0 7,900 17,900 10,0 9,800 19,800 10,0 9,100 19,100 10,0 9,000 19,000 94,100

2 Đorđević Mihajlo GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 10,0 8,300 18,300 10,0 8,500 18,500 10,0 9,700 19,700 10,0 8,900 18,900 10,0 8,500 18,500 93,900

3 Jovanović Andrija GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 2,5 9,700 12,200 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 10,0 9,700 11,700 0,0 0,000 0,000 23,900
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FINALE PGL MSG "C" PROGRAM 2023.
KOSTOLAC  2.12.2023.

Srednja škola MSG

Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Živković Aleksandar SU"Pokret" Vlasotince 10,0 9,800 19,800 10,0 9,600 19,600 10,0 8,600 18,600 10,0 9,800 19,800 10,0 9,400 19,400 97,200
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